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1 01.09.2025 2540723 IP252652 NEETA SONI Female 45 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishabh SHUSHKAKSHIPAK 08.09.2025

6
day

2 01.09.2025 2540727 IP252653 UMA VARMA Female 37 BARKHEDI
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. KARN STRAV 08.09.2025

6
day

3 01.09.2025 2540739 IP252654 KALPANA MISHRA Female 42 RATIBAD SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

ASMARI 25.09.2025
23

day

4 01.09.2025 2540738 IP252655 BAHADUR SINGH Male 37 BEELKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

VHAGNDAR 22.09.2025
20

day

5 01.09.2025 2540740 IP252656 SUNDAR LAL Male 42 BEELKHEDA VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma KEET DANSH 08.09.2025
6

day

6 01.09.2025 2540742 IP252657 JASHODA BAI Female 46 PREMPURA VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma DUSHI. DADRU 16.09.2025
14

day

7 01.09.2025 2540779 IP252658 SUNITA MEENA Female 10 BARKHEDI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD JWAR 08.09.2025

7
day

8 01.09.2025 2540780 IP252659 PRANAV Male 12 GORA GANV
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD ATISAR 09.09.2025

7
day

9 01.09.2025 2540781 IP252660 SHASHI KURMI Female 7 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD PRATISHY JWAR 12.09.2025

10
day

10 01.09.2025 2540818 IP252661 PUSHPA SINGH Female 49 KHARI KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
ANIDRA 17.09.2025

15
day

11 02.09.2025 2540877 IP252662 POOJA SINGH Female 27 KOTRA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

SUTIKA 04.09.2025
1

day

12 02.09.2025 2540895 IP252663 KAMINI GUPTA Female 45 KALKHEDA VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
D. PADAMANI KANTAK 17.09.2025

15
day

13 02.09.2025 2540894 IP252664 PRAMOD SINGH Male 36 BEELKHEDA VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
D. PAMA 17.09.2025

15
day

14 02.09.2025 2540896 IP252665 SURAJ SINGH Male 40 KALKHEDA
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. NETRA STRAV 09.09.2025

7
day

15 02.09.2025 2540897 IP252666 SAPANA GOYAL Female 37 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishabh KARANKANDU 09.09.2025

7
day

16 02.09.2025 2540898 IP252667 ROHIT SEN Male 42 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
ARSH 25.09.2025

23
day

17 02.09.2025 2540917 IP252668 RAM PRSAD SONI Male 63 KERVA ROAD KAYA CHIKITSA DR. SHIV PRASAD BRONCHIAL ASTHMA 18.09.2025
15

day

18 02.09.2025 2540931 IP252669 SHEELA Female 6 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
KRIMI 16.09.2025

14
day

19 02.09.2025 2540934 IP252670 ROSHANI SINGH Female 10 KOLAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
SANMARDHAN VIKAR 17.09.2025

14
day

20 02.09.2025 2540935 IP252671 RAHUL SEN Male 8 BARKHEDI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
TWAK VIKAR 17.09.2025

14
day

21 02.09.2025 2540936 IP252672 ANSH PAL Male 15 BARKHEDI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava YUVAN PIDIKA 29.09.2025

26
day

22 02.09.2025 2540937 IP252673 MAYANK Male 6 PREMPURA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava SHAYYA MUTRA 26.09.2025

24
day

23 02.09.2025 2540938 IP252674 GOURVI Female 12 PREMPURA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava SANMVARDHAN VIKAR 30.09.2025

27
day

24 02.09.2025 2540973 IP252675 SAROJ SILABAT Female 28 PIPRIYA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey BANDHYATVA 03.09.2025
1

day

25 02.09.2025 2540979 IP252676 SONALI MARAN Female 38 KHARPI PANCHAKARMA Dr. Suchita Singh ARDIT 23.09.2025
20

day

26 02.09.2025 2541038 IP252677 GUNJA BATHAM Female 24 IITKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

YONI KANDU 09.09.2025
6

day

27 02.09.2025 2541039 IP252678 RENU NIGAM Female 32 ROHIT NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

SHWET PRADAR 11.09.2025
8

day

28 02.09.2025 2541040 IP252679 BABLI MISHRA Female 25 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

YONI KANDU 09.09.2025
6

day

29 02.09.2025 2541041 IP252680
CHANCHAL

SAXENA
Female 40 NEELBAD

PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

SHWET PRADAR 09.09.2025
6

day

30 02.09.2025 2540977 IP252681 RUHI BAIRAGI Female 15 DAY
BARKHEDA
NATHOO

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. Ruchi Bhargava NAVJAT KAMLA 04.09.2025
1

day

31 02.09.2025 2541042 IP252682
BABY OF DEEKSHA

MEENA
Male 0 KHARPI

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. Ruchi Bhargava NAVJAT SHISHU 08.09.2025
5

day
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32 03.09.2025 2541060 IP252683 SARITA MARAN Female 30 GORA GANV
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 08.09.2025
5

day

33 03.09.2025 2541096 IP252684 REETI VARMA Female 36 KOTRA
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. TIMIT 10.09.2025

7
day

34 03.09.2025 2541099 IP252685 NANDINI KELKAR Female 25 NEHRU NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

U.T.I. 11.09.2025
7

day

35 03.09.2025 2541100 IP252686 ANKITA JAT Female 28 KOLAR ROAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

YONIKANDU 10.09.2025
7

day

36 03.09.2025 2541102 IP252687 JAYSHRI NAMDEV Female 60 NEHRU NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

YONIBHRANSH 10.09.2025
7

day

37 03.09.2025 2541103 IP252688 KAREENA SEN Female 53 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
GRADHSI 23.09.2025

19
day

38 03.09.2025 2541104 IP252689
SURAJ SINGH

TOMAR
Male 47 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA

Dr. AKANKSHA
HARYANI

PAKSHAGHATA 23.09.2025
19

day

39 03.09.2025 2541105 IP252690
SHIV SHARAN

JATAV
Male 55 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

Dr. AKANKSHA
HARYANI

JANUSANDHIGAT VATA 23.09.2025
19

day

40 03.09.2025 2541110 IP252691 RISHABH SAHU Male 38 KAMLA NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
ASHMARI 24.09.2025

21
day

41 03.09.2025 2541111 IP252692 MAMTA DHARKAR Female 45 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
BHAGNDAR 27.09.2025

23
day

42 03.09.2025 2541112 IP252693 SEEMA MISHRA Female 55 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
RAKTARSH 01.10.2025

27
day

43 03.09.2025 2541151 IP252694 DEVKI MEENA Female 45 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
GRAHANI 19.09.2025

15
day

44 03.09.2025 2541153 IP252695 NIHAL SAHU Male 23 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma D. DADRU 18.09.2025
14

day

45 03.09.2025 2541154 IP252696
SHIV PRAKASH

YADAV
Male 35 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma D.SHEETPITTA 13.09.2025

9
day

46 03.09.2025 2541206 IP252697
BABY OF SARITA

MARAN
Female 0 GORA GANV

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr UmeshD NAVJAT SHISHU 08.09.2025
4

day

47 03.09.2025 2541207 IP252698 PRIYANKA KOTHARI Female 25 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

SHWET PRADAR 10.09.2025
6

day

48 03.09.2025 2541208 IP252699 SULEKHA JAT Female 30 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

KASHTARTAV 10.09.2025
6

day

49 04.09.2025 2541303 IP252700 SHAILAJA MISHRA Female 42 KAMLA PARK
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. PriyankaYadav MUKHPAK 11.09.2025

6
day

50 04.09.2025 2541305 IP252701 PREETAM SINGH Male 52 KOLAR ROAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. PriyankaYadav PRATISHAYA 11.09.2025

6
day

51 04.09.2025 2541314 IP252702 MEENU JOSHI Female 35 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey SHWET PRADAR 12.09.2025
7

day

52 04.09.2025 2541310 IP252703 CHETANA PATEL Female 26 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

YONIKANDU 12.09.2025
7

day

53 04.09.2025 2541316 IP252704 MEERA DEVI Female 40
JAWAHAR

CHOUK
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey U T I MUTRA DAH 12.09.2025
7

day

54 04.09.2025 2541306 IP252705 VANITA SEN Female 25 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

KASHTARTAV 12.09.2025
7

day

55 04.09.2025 2541311 IP252706 GEETA SONI Female 30 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

YONIKANDU 13.09.2025
9

day

56 04.09.2025 2541312 IP252707 DEEPIKA SONI Female 27 KOLAR ROAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

ARTAVDUSHTI 11.09.2025
6

day

57 04.09.2025 2541302 IP252708 SHALILA KHAN Female 42 KAMLA PARK SHALYA TANTRA Dr. DevanshiJajoo ARSH 01.10.2025
26

day

58 04.09.2025 2541349 IP252709 MOHANI JAIN Female 39 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA Dr. DevanshiJajoo ASHMARI 27.09.2025
22

day

59 04.09.2025 2541350 IP252710 NIRBHAY SINGH Male 45 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA Dr. DevanshiJajoo RAKTARSH 01.10.2025
26

day

60 04.09.2025 2541356 IP252711 RAJU SONI Male 42 ROSHANPURA VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Kirti S DUSHI. VIDHARCHIKA 18.09.2025
13

day

61 04.09.2025 2541098 IP252712 S K YADAV Male 56 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Suchita Singh KATISHOOL 26.09.2025
21

day

62 04.09.2025 2541401 IP252713 KRITIKA Female 14 KOLAR ROAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

GRAHANI 27.09.2025
22

day

63 04.09.2025 2541402 IP252714 KANHA Male 12 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

VIBANDH 27.09.2025
22

day

64 04.09.2025 2530147 IP252715 AMITA MARAN Female 22 GORA GANV
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

MUTRAKRICHH 13.09.2025
8

day

65 04.09.2025 2541351 IP252716 JAMUNA BAI Female 50 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey YONIKANDU 13.09.2025
8

day

66 04.09.2025 2541421 IP252717 GAGAN PUROHIT Male 42 AKASH NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA Dr. Neha Karnavat PRATISHAY 20.09.2025
15

day
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67 04.09.2025 2541422 IP252718 SALONI MARAN Female 22 DHAMNIYA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 11.09.2025
6

day

68 06.09.2025 2541467 IP252719 RENUKA Female 26 RATIBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey SUTIKA 10.09.2025
4

day

69 06.09.2025 2541468 IP252720 PRABHA Female 30 NEW BHOPAL
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 08.09.2025
2

day

70 06.09.2025 2541479 IP252721 MAMTA KANNOJ Female 25 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 13.09.2025
7

day

71 06.09.2025 2541480 IP252722 BABY OF RENUKA Female 0 RATIBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava NAVJAT SHISHU 08.09.2025

2
day

72 06.09.2025 2541512 IP252723 PRATIBHA PAL Female 38 SURAJ NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Kirti S DUSHI. VICHARCHIKA 18.09.2025
11

day

73 08.09.2025 2541671 IP252724 REENA KAWCHHE Female 28 SURAJ NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey SUTIKA 10.09.2025
2

day

74 08.09.2025 2541672 IP252725
BABY OF REENA

KAWCHHE
Female 0 SURAJ NAGAR

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr UmeshD NAVJAT SHISHU 10.09.2025
2

day

75 08.09.2025 2541674 IP252726 SATISH MISHRA Male 49 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR AAMVATA 26.09.2025
18

day

76 08.09.2025 2541675 IP252727 BEENA RAJAK Female 55 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR JANUSANDHIGAT VATA 26.09.2025
18

day

77 08.09.2025 2541676 IP252728 MANGAL DAS Male 37 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR KATISHOOL 27.09.2025
19

day

78 08.09.2025 2541713 IP252729 DEVDATT PATHAK Male 39 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. PriyankaYadav TUNDIKERI 08.09.2025

0
day

79 08.09.2025 2541714 IP252730 MONIKA DUBEY Female 45 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. PriyankaYadav NASAGAT RAKTPITTA 08.09.2025

0
day

80 08.09.2025 2541761 IP252731 SHARDA DEVI Female 42 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey YONIKANDU 08.09.2025
0

day

81 08.09.2025 2541762 IP252732 BHAVANA PATEL Female 25 MENDORI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey YONIKANDU 16.09.2025
7

day

82 08.09.2025 2541763 IP252733 HARSHA RATHOUR Female 30 KOTRA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Shivangi U.T.I. 15.09.2025
7

day

83 08.09.2025 2541764 IP252734 KESHAR BAI Female 28 BEELKHEDA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Shivangi SHWET PRADAR 08.09.2025
0

day

84 08.09.2025 2541766 IP252735 S T SINGH Male 46 GORA GANV VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma DUSHI.PAMA 24.09.2025
15

day

85 08.09.2025 2541775 IP252736 KRISHNA BAI Female 55 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey YONIBRANSH 15.09.2025
6

day

86 08.09.2025 2541826 IP252737 YUVRAJ Male 14 BARKHEDI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
YUVAN PIDIKA 27.09.2025

18
day

87 08.09.2025 2541827 IP252738 ROHAN Male 8 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
KRIMI 29.09.2025

20
day

88 08.09.2025 2541828 IP252739 RITIKA Female 12 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
TWAK VIKAR 01.10.2025

22
day

89 08.09.2025 2541829 IP252740 SONAM Female 12 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
KAS PRATISHYA 26.09.2025

17
day

90 08.09.2025 2541754 IP252741 AKSHAT JAIPURIYA Male 5 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr Umesh D SAMBARDHAN VIKAR 29.09.2025

20
day

91 08.09.2025 2541831 IP252742 UMESH Male 42 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

ARSH 06.10.2025
27

day

92 08.09.2025 2541832 IP252743 JAY KISHAN Male 54 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

PARIKARTIKA 03.10.2025
24

day

93 09.09.2025 2541886 IP252744 JAYSHREE Female 28 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey SUTIKA 11.09.2025
2

day

94 09.09.2025 2541887 IP252745 BABY OF JAYSHREE Female 0 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava NAVJAT SHISHU 11.09.2025

2
day

95 09.09.2025 2541920 IP252746 MANOHAR RANA Male 49 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay ARDIT 27.09.2025
18

day

96 09.09.2025 2541921 IP252747 HEMA DEVI Female 55 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay GRIDHRASI 12.09.2025
3

day

97 09.09.2025 2541922 IP252748 SHIV KUMAR Male 41 PREMPURA PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
MANYASTAMBHA 27.09.2025

18
day

98 09.09.2025 2541923 IP252749
VIJAY SINGH

MARAN
Male 53 PREMPURA PANCHAKARMA

Dr. AKANKSHA
HARYANI

AVABAHUK 12.09.2025
3

day

99 09.09.2025 2541924 IP252750 FOOL KUMARI Female 43 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
LIPOMA 03.10.2025

24
day

100 09.09.2025 2541925 IP252751 SHARMILA TOMAR Female 35 PREMPURA SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
ARSH 06.10.2025

27
day

101 09.09.2025 2541917 IP252752 ANOKHILAL Male 72 RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay ASHTHIGAT VATA 15.09.2025
6

day
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102 09.09.2025 2541931 IP252753 VIPUL KUMAR Male 39 DIPO
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. ANJANAMIKA 15.09.2025

5
day

103 09.09.2025 2541932 IP252754 DINESH JHA Male 38 KAMLA NAGAR
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishabh KARNA BADHIRYA 16.09.2025

7
day

104 09.09.2025 2541935 IP252755 PRAKASH SINGH Male 32 KAMLA NAGAR
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishabh GALSUNDIKA 16.09.2025

7
day

105 09.09.2025 2541936 IP252756 SARITA SINGH Female 46 KAMLA NAGAR
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishabh ARDHAV BHEDAK 15.09.2025

5
day

106 09.09.2025 2541939 IP252757 PRABHU LAL Male 68 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA DR. SHIV PRASAD AAMVATA 22.09.2025
13

day

107 09.09.2025 2541940 IP252758 PUSHPA SINGH Female 41 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA DR. SHIV PRASAD UDARSHOOL 23.09.2025
13

day

108 09.09.2025 2541972 IP252759 SUSHMA MISHRA Female 36 KOTRA VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
T. ADDICTION 03.10.2025

23
day

109 09.09.2025 2541973 IP252760 SUNIL DAHIMA Male 41 BEELKHEDA VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
T. ADDICTION 01.10.2025

21
day

110 09.09.2025 2541974 IP252761 ANSHIKA PAL Female 29 KALKHEDA VISHACHIKITSA
Dr. SHWETA

SHARMA
T. ADDICTION 01.10.2025

21
day

111 09.09.2025 2541975 IP252762 BANNE KHAN Male 39 JHAGRIYA VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
MADATYAY 03.10.2025

23
day

112 09.09.2025 2542030 IP252763 RISHI Male 9 POOJA COLONY
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
KRIMI 30.09.2025

20
day

113 09.09.2025 2542031 IP252764 SAGAR Male 15 HARINAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
AMLPITTA 29.09.2025

19
day

114 09.09.2025 2542032 IP252765 RASHI SEN Female 10 PREM NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
ATISAR 27.09.2025

17
day

115 09.09.2025 2542035 IP252766 GEETA DEVI Female 30 ASHOKA GARDAN
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

SHWET PRADAR 18.09.2025
8

day

116 09.09.2025 2542036 IP252767 SHIRIN KHAN Female 26 KAMLA PARK
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

SHWET PRADAR 18.09.2025
8

day

117 09.09.2025 2542038 IP252768 SEETA MUKHARJI Female 31 GORA GANV
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

YONI KANDU 16.09.2025
6

day

118 09.09.2025 2542037 IP252769 FOOL SINGH Male 60 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay
PAKSHAGHAT WITH

PSORIASIS
22.09.2025

12
day

119 10.09.2025 2542129 IP252770 KANCHAN SINGH Male 35 MENDORI SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
LIPOMA 12.09.2025

2
day

120 10.09.2025 2542130 IP252771 ANURAG VYAS Male 41 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
KADAR 12.09.2025

2
day

121 10.09.2025 2542131 IP252772 MEENA PASTOR Female 30 KOTRA SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
PARIKARTIKA 06.10.2025

26
day

122 10.09.2025 2542132 IP252773 BHAWNA PATEL Female 35 SURAJ NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA DUSHI.MUKHADUSHIKA 23.09.2025
13

day

123 10.09.2025 2542133 IP252774 BRIJESH PATEL Male 42 SURAJ NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA DUSHI.SHITTAPITTA 20.09.2025
9

day

124 10.09.2025 2542134 IP252775 REENA DATTA Female 36 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA DUSHI. DADRU 25.09.2025
14

day

125 10.09.2025 2542135 IP252776 TUKARAM PAL Male 49 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA DUSHI. VICHARCHIKA 22.09.2025
12

day

126 10.09.2025 2542137 IP252777 SUSHILA GURJAR Female 46 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. KRIMI GRANTHI 17.09.2025

6
day

127 10.09.2025 2542162 IP252778 JUGNU Male 10 BILKIS GANJ
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

ATISAR 27.09.2025
17

day

128 10.09.2025 2542165 IP252779 ROHIT GUPTA Male 12 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

KRIMI 30.09.2025
19

day

129 10.09.2025 2542166 IP252780 SHIVANI SEN Female 14 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

VIBANDH 27.09.2025
17

day

130 10.09.2025 2542167 IP252781 RADHA Female 8 MENDORI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

PRATISHAY 26.09.2025
16

day

131 10.09.2025 2542171 IP252782 ASHLESH JAIN Female 38 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
VATARAKTA 12.09.2025

2
day

132 10.09.2025 2542247 IP252783 KALA SOLANKI Female 42 SARBAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

YONI KANDU 22.09.2025
11

day

133 10.09.2025 2542245 IP252784 KAVITA PATEL Female 30 POOJA COLONY
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

SHWET PRADAR 22.09.2025
11

day

134 10.09.2025 2542246 IP252785 NANDINI SEN Female 22 MADHAV NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

UTI 22.09.2025
11

day

135 10.09.2025 2542244 IP252786 REKHA PARATE Female 26 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

YONIKANDU 23.09.2025
12

day

136 10.09.2025 2542138 IP252787 SHIVANI PAL Female 23 RATIBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 22.09.2025
11

day
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137 11.09.2025 2542296 IP252788
BABY OF DEEKSHA

MEENA
Male 8 DAY KHARPI

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. Ruchi Bhargava NAVJAT KAMLA 12.09.2025
1

day

138 11.09.2025 2542303 IP252789 SANJAY SINGH Male 38 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Kirti S T. ADDICTION 06.10.2025
25

day

139 11.09.2025 2542305 IP252790 MANSHI TOMAR Female 37 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Kirti S T. ADDICTION 06.10.2025
25

day

140 11.09.2025 2542307 IP252791 SHIVPAL BAGHEL Male 55 MENDORI
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. TIMIR 19.09.2025

7
day

141 11.09.2025 2542306 IP252792 PREM BAI Female 46 POOJA COLONY
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. VATAJ ABHISHYAND 19.09.2025

7
day

142 11.09.2025 2542308 IP252793 POOJA SINGH Female 28 PREMPURA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

UTI 23.09.2025
12

day

143 11.09.2025 2542311 IP252794 HEMA PATIDAR Female 30 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

YUNIKANDU 23.09.2025
12

day

144 11.09.2025 2542312 IP252795 SUMAN KAG Female 34 SURAJ NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

SHWET PRADAR 23.09.2025
12

day

145 11.09.2025 2542313 IP252796 ADITI MARAN Female 26 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

YONIKANDU 23.09.2025
12

day

146 11.09.2025 2542299 IP252797 NEETA MISHRA Female 40 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay KATISHOOL 13.09.2025
2

day

147 11.09.2025 2542362 IP252798
MANISHA KUMAR

PANDEY
Male 29 ARJUN NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay ATISHOOL AMLPITTA 13.09.2025

2
day

148 11.09.2025 2542363 IP252799 ANIL SINGH Male 38 KOLAR ROAD SHALYA TANTRA Dr. DevanshiJajoo ARSH 07.10.2025
25

day

149 11.09.2025 2542364 IP252800 GOURI TRIPATHI Female 40 KOLAR ROAD SHALYA TANTRA Dr. DevanshiJajoo ASHMARI 08.10.2025
26

day

150 11.09.2025 2542314 IP252801 MANISHA MARAN Female 39 RATIBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey SATAN VIDRADHI 23.09.2025
12

day

151 11.09.2025 2542315 IP252802 KAILASHI Female 54 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay JANU SANDHIGAT VATA 22.09.2025
10

day

152 11.09.2025 2542395 IP252803 BHURI MEENA Female 30 SAMASPURA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey U T I 16.09.2025
4

day

153 11.09.2025 2525344 IP252804 RITU MARAN Female 29 SEMARI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 20.09.2025
8

day

154 11.09.2025 2542453 IP252805
KHUSHBOO

PATIDAR
Female 36 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA DR. SHIV PRASAD ATISAR 24.09.2025

12
day

155 12.09.2025 2542521 IP252806 SHRUTI SINGH Female 35 KAMLA NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA INSEET BITE 15.09.2025
3

day

156 12.09.2025 2542522 IP252807
MANOHAR
SHARMA

Male 42 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA BEE SLING 15.09.2025
3

day

157 12.09.2025 2542523 IP252808 VANDAN MARAN Male 38 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA SIDHAM KUSHTH 27.09.2025
15

day

158 12.09.2025 2542503 IP252809 RAJANI PATHARI Female 28 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

GARBHINI 20.09.2025
8

day

159 12.09.2025 2542556 IP252810 PRIYAL PARDESHI Female 38 KOTRA SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

DUSHT VRANA 13.10.2025
31

day

160 12.09.2025 2542559 IP252811 P K SAHU Male 48 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

ASHMARI 08.10.2025
25

day

161 12.09.2025 2542557 IP252812 ASHISH PATEL Male 45 KALKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

PARIKARTIKA 15.10.2025
33

day

162 12.09.2025 2542558 IP252813 PRIYA PATILI Female 39 BEELKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

PARIKARTIKA 13.10.2025
31

day

163 12.09.2025 2542591 IP252814
SUBHASHINI

MOURYA
Female 39 PEERGET SHALYA TANTRA

Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

ARSH 13.10.2025
31

day

164 12.09.2025 2542592 IP252815 NARPATI BAI Female 46 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

ARSH 09.10.2025
26

day

165 12.09.2025 2542598 IP252816 SHOBHA MARAN Female 30 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey SHWET PRADAR 24.09.2025
11

day

166 12.09.2025 2542599 IP252817 KUSUM PATEL Female 20 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey KASHTARTAV 24.09.2025
11

day

167 12.09.2025 2542638 IP252818 REENA RAJPOOT Female 30
MUNGALIYA

CHHAP
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 17.09.2025
5

day

168 12.09.2025 2541982 IP252819 BEENA MARAN Female 25 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

GARBHINI 24.09.2025
11

day

169 12.09.2025 2542662 IP252820 TOSHU JAISWAL Male 7 NEHRU NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
JWAR 27.09.2025

14
day

170 12.09.2025 2542661 IP252821 PRAGATI[ GUPTA Female 13 NEHRU NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
TWAK VIKAR 01.10.2025

18
day

171 12.09.2025 2542658 IP252822 MINTU PAL Male 8 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
PRATISHYAY 26.09.2025

14
day
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172 12.09.2025 2542659 IP252823 ANUSHKA PANDEY Female 12 BARKHEDI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
CHARDI 29.09.2025

16
day

173 12.09.2025 2542660 IP252824 SWATI PRIYA Female 15 BARKHEDI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
YUVAN PIDIKA 30.09.2025

17
day

174 12.09.2025 2542663 IP252825 SHRUTI PATEL Female 38 RATIBAD KAYA CHIKITSA Dr. Neha Karnavat ASTHMA 25.09.2025
12

day

175 12.09.2025 2542667 IP252826 JANKI DEVI Female 55 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
JANU SHOOL 29.09.2025

16
day

176 12.09.2025 2542668 IP252827 DEVI SINGH Male 60 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha AVBAHUK 29.09.2025
16

day

177 12.09.2025 2542666 IP252828 SHIVNATH PATEL Male 46 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
GRADHSI 01.10.2025

18
day

178 12.09.2025 2542665 IP252829 NAJAMA KHAN Female 42 FIRDOSH NAGAR PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
VISHWACHI 01.10.2025

18
day

179 12.09.2025 2542664 IP252830 RANGLAL MEENA Male 55 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
ARDIT 01.10.2025

18
day

180 12.09.2025 2542677 IP252831 SHLESHA JAIN Female 38 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA Dr. Neha Karnavat VATA RAKT 27.09.2025
14

day

181 12.09.2025 2542597 IP252832 GARVIKA Female 5 DAY SURAJ NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
NAVJAT KAMLA 13.09.2025

0
day

182 13.09.2025 2542745 IP252833 MAMTA KANNOJ Female 25 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

SUTIKA 17.09.2025
4

day

183 13.09.2025 2542751 IP252834 SAMAR SINGH MALI Male 45 SHIV NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA Dr Ajit KumarS JWAR 26.09.2025
12

day

184 13.09.2025 2542757 IP252835
BABY OF REENA

RAJPOOT
Male 0

MUNGALIYA
CHAAPA

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. Ruchi Bhargava NAVJAT SHISHU 17.09.2025
4

day

185 13.09.2025 2542758 IP252836 BABY OF MAMTA Female 0 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava NAVJAT SHISHU 17.09.2025

4
day

186 13.09.2025 2542759 IP252837
MRIGENDRA

KUMAR
Male 30 GORA GANV VISHACHIKITSA

Dr. SHEETAL
CHOUDHARI

KHALITYA 26.09.2025
12

day

187 13.09.2025 2542760 IP252838 MOHANI MATHUR Female 32 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA
Dr. SHEETAL
CHOUDHARI

PADAMANI KANTAK 23.09.2025
10

day

188 13.09.2025 2532713 IP252839 JYOTI RATHORE Female 23 KAROUND
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 17.09.2025
4

day

189 13.09.2025 2539676 IP252840 VISHAKHA MARAN Female 25 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey SHWET PRADAR 25.09.2025
11

day

190 13.09.2025 2542907 IP252841 GURI DEVI Female 39 KOLAR ROAD SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila ASHMARI 07.10.2025
23

day

191 13.09.2025 2542908 IP252842 MEHARWAN SINGH Male 45 KAMLA NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila DUSHT VRANA 15.10.2025
31

day

192 13.09.2025 2542909 IP252843 BABY OF JYOTI Female 0 BHOPAL
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava NAVJAT SHISHI 16.09.2025

2
day

193 15.09.2025 2542949 IP252844 BALVEER SINGH Male 49 KOTRA PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR JANUSANDHI SHOOL 03.10.2025
18

day

194 15.09.2025 2542950 IP252845 RICHA MEVADA Female 50
BARKHEDA
NATHOO

PANCHAKARMA Dr. Suchita Singh GRAIDHRSI 03.10.2025
18

day

195 15.09.2025 2542951 IP252846 UPENDRA SENGAR Male 55 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR AVBAHUK 03.10.2025
18

day

196 15.09.2025 2542952 IP252847 SUNTA MARAN Female 23 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Shivangi SUTIKA 16.09.2025
1

day

197 15.09.2025 2542954 IP252848 SAVITA MARAN Female 25 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Shivangi SUTIKA 20.09.2025
5

day

198 15.09.2025 2542956 IP252849
BHOUMIKA
NARBARE

Female 36 KALKHEDA
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishabh VARTMA SHARKARA 22.09.2025

7
day

199 15.09.2025 2542958 IP252850 AGAM VERMA Male 37 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. KARN VIDRADHI 22.09.2025

7
day

200 15.09.2025 2542960 IP252851 MIRAJ SONI Male 34 KAMLA NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma INSET BITE 19.09.2025
3

day

201 15.09.2025 2542961 IP252852 MONIKA SURI Female 36 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma BEE STING 19.09.2025
3

day

202 15.09.2025 2542928 IP252853 BABY OF SAVITA Female 0 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava NAVJAT SHISHU 20.09.2025

5
day

203 15.09.2025 2542929 IP252854 BABY OF SUNITA Female 0 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava NAVJAT SHISHU 15.09.2025

0
day

204 15.09.2025 2543066 IP252855 AGNI MISHRA Female 37 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
VIBAND 29.09.2025

13
day

205 16.09.2025 2543134 IP252856 sapna singh Female 32 neelbad
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey garbhini 18.09.2025
2

day

206 16.09.2025 2543155 IP252857 GEET SAHU Male 42 KHARGONE
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishabh TUNDIKERI 23.09.2025

6
day
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207 16.09.2025 2543157 IP252858 PRADEEP MARAN Male 45 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
D. KHALITYA 30.09.2025

13
day

208 16.09.2025 2543158 IP252859 MILIND GAWAD Male 26 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
30.09.2025

13
day

209 16.09.2025 2543156 IP252860 RITIKA SONI Female 37 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Prateek SHUSHKA AKSHIPAKA 24.09.2025

7
day

210 16.09.2025 2541923 IP252861
VIJAY SINGH

MARAN
Male 53 PREMPURA PANCHAKARMA

Dr. AKANKSHA
HARYANI

AVABAHUK 07.10.2025
20

day

211 16.09.2025 2543182 IP252862 JYOTI RAJPUT Female 38 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA DR. SHIV PRASAD VATARAKTA 30.09.2025
13

day

212 16.09.2025 2542504 IP252863 NEETU PAWAR Female 35 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

GARBHINI 25.09.2025
8

day

213 16.09.2025 2543316 IP252864 baby of sapna Female 0 gore ganv
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava navjaat shishu 20.09.2025

4
day

214 16.09.2025 2542595 IP252865
SHIVNARAYAN

MEENA
Male 45

NAMDARPURA
BAIRSIYA

SHALYA TANTRA Dr. DevanshiJajoo BPH 23.09.2025
7

day

215 16.09.2025 2531052 IP252866
NANDINI

VISHWAKRMA
Female 23 PUSHPA NAGAR

PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 20.09.2025
3

day

216 17.09.2025 2543406 IP252867 IMRAT LAL Male 49 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
STHOULYA 07.10.2025

19
day

217 17.09.2025 2543407 IP252868 NANHI BAI YADAV Female 55 NADINI RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Suchita Singh GHRIDHRASI 07.10.2025
19

day

218 17.09.2025 2543408 IP252869 HARJEET KOUR Female 46 ASHOKA GARDAN PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
VISHWACHI 07.10.2025

19
day

219 17.09.2025 2543410 IP252870 MANOJ PASWAN Male 34 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma D. PADMINI KANTAK 04.10.2025
17

day

220 17.09.2025 2543411 IP252871 VINITA GOUR Female 42 T T NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma D. PAMA 06.10.2025
18

day

221 17.09.2025 2543413 IP252872 TILAKRAJ THAKUR Male 49 KALKHEDA KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
GRIDHRASI 01.10.2025

13
day

222 17.09.2025 2543507 IP252873 JAY KUMAR JHA Male 38 IITKHEDI
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. PriyankaYadav PRTISHAY 26.09.2025

8
day

223 17.09.2025 2543515 IP252874 ASHOK KALE Male 38 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
DUSH VRANA 18.10.2025

30
day

224 17.09.2025 2543516 IP252875 SONIYA PANDEY Female 40 HARI NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
PARIKARTIKA 26.09.2025

8
day

225 18.09.2025 2543585 IP252876 BABY OF NANDINI Male 0 PUSHPA NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava NAVJAT SHISHU 20.09.2025

2
day

226 18.09.2025 2543588 IP252877
ARJUN SINGH

MEENA
Male 40 MENDORI KAYA CHIKITSA Dr. Neha Karnavat ASTHMA 03.10.2025

14
day

227 18.09.2025 2543590 IP252878 GOUTAMA RANE Female 23 KOLAR ROAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

SHWET PRADAR 26.09.2025
8

day

228 18.09.2025 2543591 IP252879 SIMRAN KHAN Female 22 BILKIS GANJ
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

PCOD 26.09.2025
8

day

229 18.09.2025 2543592 IP252880 TANIYA MARAN Female 35 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

YONI KANDU 26.09.2025
8

day

230 18.09.2025 2543621 IP252881 SHANKAR LAL Male 37 VIJAY NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
T. ADDICTION 14.10.2025

26
day

231 18.09.2025 2543622 IP252882 SALONI BATHAM Female 30 GANGA NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Kirti S DUSHI. VICHARCHIKA 29.09.2025
10

day

232 18.09.2025 2543669 IP252883 JWALA MISHRA Male 45 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain KATISHOOL 09.10.2025
20

day

233 18.09.2025 2543670 IP252884 MAHAK SHARMA Female 35 KOLAR ROAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain JANISANDHIGATA VATA 09.10.2025
20

day

234 18.09.2025 2543671 IP252885 SUHANA SINGH Female 39 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain MANYASTAMBH 09.10.2025
20

day

235 18.09.2025 2543672 IP252886 BABLU PAL Male 21 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain GRIDHRASI 15.10.2025
26

day

236 18.09.2025 2543673 IP252887 MADAN JAIN Male 31 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain JANU SHOOL 14.10.2025
25

day

237 18.09.2025 2539927 IP252888 NEETU SONI Female 28 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 26.09.2025
7

day

238 18.09.2025 2542983 IP252889 USHA GAYAKWAD Female 38 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GSRBHINI 24.09.2025
6

day

239 18.09.2025 2543744 IP252890 NAVEEN KUMAR Male 38 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishabh TIMIR 25.09.2025

6
day

240 18.09.2025 2542026 IP252891 SHIVANGI SHARMA Female 28 SEEHORE
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 20.09.2025
1

day

241 19.09.2025 2543783 IP252892
BABY OF SHIVANGI

SHARMA
Female 0 SHEEHORE

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. Ruchi Bhargava NAVJAT SHISHU 20.09.2025
1

day
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242 19.09.2025 2543809 IP252893 NEELAM DEVI Female 35 MENDORI VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA INSECT BITE 22.09.2025
3

day

243 19.09.2025 2543810 IP252894 RAM KARAN SONI Male 38 PREMPURA VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA BEE STING 22.09.2025
3

day

244 19.09.2025 2543813 IP252895 MEETA GOYAL Female 40 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA DUSHI. DADRU 06.10.2025
17

day

245 19.09.2025 2543814 IP252896 ROSHANI JAIN Female 37 NEHRU NAGAR
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. KARNA VIDHRADDHI 27.09.2025

7
day

246 19.09.2025 2543815 IP252897 GORISHANKAR SEN Male 39 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA Dr. Neha Karnavat JWAR 04.10.2025
14

day

247 19.09.2025 2543821 IP252898
RAM SHARAN

OJHA
Male 55 KAMLA NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

DUSHT VRANA 18.10.2025
29

day

248 19.09.2025 2543938 IP252899 KHUSHILAL JHA Male 32 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

ASHMARI 18.10.2025
28

day

249 19.09.2025 2543932 IP252900 PRAVEEN SEN Male 34 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
ABABAHUKA 14.10.2025

24
day

250 19.09.2025 2543933 IP252901 RAJENDRA PAL Male 58 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
AAMVATA 14.10.2025

24
day

251 19.09.2025 2543935 IP252902 UPASANA GOUTAM Female 55 HARI NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha AAMVATA 15.10.2025
25

day

252 19.09.2025 2543936 IP252903 ANURADHA KHARE Female 43 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha GRIDHRASI 15.10.2025
25

day

253 19.09.2025 2543937 IP252904 SHRIKANT SHARMA Male 60 PREMPURA PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha VISHWACHI 16.10.2025
26

day

254 20.09.2025 2544007 IP252905 RADHA GOUR Female 24 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey SUTIKA 22.09.2025
2

day

255 20.09.2025 2544031 IP252906 MADAN JAIN Male 38 MENDORI VISHACHIKITSA
Dr. SHEETAL
CHOUDHARI

DUSHI SHEETPITTA 29.09.2025
8

day

256 20.09.2025 2544049 IP252907 PRIYAL SONI Female 36 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA Dr Ajit KumarS GRAHANI 06.10.2025
15

day

257 20.09.2025 2544024 IP252908
BABY OF RADHA

GOUR
Male 0 BARKHEDI

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. Ruchi Bhargava NAVJAT SHISHU 23.09.2025
3

day

258 20.09.2025 2544157 IP252909 AYUSHI SINGH Female 20 GORA GANV
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Meenakshi
Singh

SHWET PRADAR 27.09.2025
6

day

259 20.09.2025 2544158 IP252910 ANSHIKA DEV Female 28 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

KASHTARTAV 27.09.2025
6

day

260 20.09.2025 2544159 IP252911
SATYBHAMA

VERMA
Female 39 KOLAR ROAD

PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

YONIKANDU 27.09.2025
6

day

261 20.09.2025 2544200 IP252912 PRAMOD SINGH Male 35 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila ASHMARI 18.10.2025
27

day

262 22.09.2025 2544220 IP252913 SHIVNATH SINGH Male 43 GANESH COLONY PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR APABAHUKA 16.10.2025
24

day

263 22.09.2025 2544221 IP252914 JEENAT KHAN Female 40 BILKIS GAJ PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR KATISHOOLA 17.10.2025
25

day

264 22.09.2025 2544222 IP252915
GOVARDHAN

PRASAD
Male 60 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR JANU SANDHIGATA VATA 24.10.2025

32
day

265 22.09.2025 2544223 IP252916 SHIVANGI JAIN Female 37 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR VIBANDH 15.10.2025
23

day

266 22.09.2025 2544224 IP252917 BHOLA RAM SAHU Male 58 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR PAKSHAGHATA 17.10.2025
25

day

267 22.09.2025 2544288 IP252918 NITANSHU Male 38 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma D. VICHARCHIKA 07.10.2025
14

day

268 22.09.2025 2544289 IP252919 VIPIL VARMA Male 38 KAMLA NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma D. PAMA 10.10.2025
17

day

269 22.09.2025 2544326 IP252920 KASIM KHAN Male 39 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
JIRN KASH 07.10.2025

14
day

270 22.09.2025 2544327 IP252921 BABY OF JYOTI Female 9 DAY BHOPAL
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
HYPERBILIRUBENIA 23.09.2025

1
day

271 22.09.2025 2544328 IP252922 JALPANA MISHRA Female 24 SURAJ NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey KASHTARTAV 30.09.2025
7

day

272 22.09.2025 2544329 IP252923 UMA MARAN Female 31 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Shivangi MUTRAKRICHHA 29.09.2025
6

day

273 22.09.2025 2544330 IP252924 SHANTI MAEVADA Female 40 RATIBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Shivangi YONIKANDU 30.09.2025
7

day

274 22.09.2025 2544331 IP252925 SONAL PARMAR Female 49 KALKHEDA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey YONI BHRANSH 29.09.2025
6

day

275 22.09.2025 2544332 IP252926 ANITA SEN Female 22 BEELKHEDA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey SHWET PRADAR 30.09.2025
7

day

276 22.09.2025 2544365 IP252927 ANAND JAIN Male 38 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishabh VARTMA SHARKARA 29.09.2025

6
day
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277 22.09.2025 2544366 IP252928 SONAKSHI PANDEY Female 42 SURAJ NAGAR
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Prateek KARNA VIDRADHI 30.09.2025

7
day

278 22.09.2025 2544367 IP252929 MOHAR SINGH Male 41 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

PARIKARTIKA 18.10.2025
25

day

279 22.09.2025 2544368 IP252930 KARTIK PATEL Male 38 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

BHAGNDAR 18.11.2025
56

day

280 22.09.2025 2544369 IP252931 KALAVATI JETHANI Female 40 SHAKTI NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

ARSH 18.11.2025
56

day

281 23.09.2025 2544414 IP252932 UMA JATAV Female 26 KATARA HILS
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 30.09.2025
7

day

282 23.09.2025 2544239 IP252933 JITENDRA SINGH Male 33 RAISEN ROAD SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

BHAGNDAR 18.10.2025
25

day

283 23.09.2025 2544448 IP252934 RAGINI PATIDAR Female 29
BARKHEDA
NATHOO

PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

SHWET PRADAR 29.09.2025
6

day

284 23.09.2025 2544567 IP252935 RAM DAYAL SONI Male 56 NAYA BASERA KAYA CHIKITSA DR. SHIV PRASAD ATISAR 07.11.2025
45

day

285 23.09.2025 2544568 IP252936 GANGA DEVI Female 29 GEETA BHAVAN
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

SHWET PRADAR 03.10.2025
9

day

286 23.09.2025 2544569 IP252937 SADHNA MISHRA Female 23 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

GARBHINI 27.09.2025
3

day

287 23.09.2025 2544571 IP252938 MAYA SAHU Female 35 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
D. PADMINI KANTAK 09.10.2025

15
day

288 23.09.2025 2544572 IP252939 SHALINI SHUKLA Female 32 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
D. MUKHDUSHIKA 10.10.2025

16
day

289 23.09.2025 2544575 IP252940 DIPIKA MEENA Female 36 KALKHEDA
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Prateek VATAJ ABHISHYAND 30.09.2025

6
day

290 23.09.2025 2544579 IP252941 PRAMILA DUBEY Female 42 KALKHEDA PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay JANUSHOOL 24.10.2025
30

day

291 23.09.2025 2544578 IP252942 BHUPENR SINGH Male 60 KOLAR ROAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay KATISHOOL 24.10.2025
30

day

292 23.09.2025 2544577 IP252943 BHART SINGH Male 55 BEELKHEDA PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay GHRADHRASI 24.10.2025
30

day

293 23.09.2025 2544576 IP252944 BEENA SEN Female 45 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay ARDIT 24.10.2025
30

day

294 23.09.2025 2544581 IP252945 KISHAN Male 7 KOTRA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava JWARA 30.09.2025

6
day

295 23.09.2025 2544583 IP252946 ARPIT Male 6 RATIBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava SAMVARDHAN VIKAR 18.10.2025

24
day

296 23.09.2025 2544582 IP252947 ARJUN Male 15 MENDORI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava TWAK VIKAR 14.10.2025

20
day

297 23.09.2025 2544585 IP252948 NANDA RAI Female 26 NEHRU NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

MUTEAKRICHHA 03.10.2025
9

day

298 23.09.2025 2544586 IP252949 PARUL SONGI Female 28 NEHRU NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

KASHTARTAV 03.10.2025
9

day

299 24.09.2025 2544633 IP252950 ARADHNA VERMA Female 34 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma DUSHI. PAMA 10.10.2025
16

day

300 24.09.2025 2544634 IP252951 ABHIMANYU SINGH Male 38 BHEEM NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma DUSHI. KITIBH 09.10.2025
15

day

301 24.09.2025 2544635 IP252952 SHIVANI SEN Female 39 KALKHEDA ROAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. PriyankaYadav SHUSHK AKSHIPAK 01.10.2025

7
day

302 24.09.2025 2544661 IP252953 RAMKALI DIVAKAR Female 42 SHYAMLA HILS KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
ATISAR 10.10.2025

16
day

303 24.09.2025 2544663 IP252954 SANDHYA MEENA Female 20 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey PCOD 03.10.2025
9

day

304 24.09.2025 2544664 IP252955 GEETA SONI Female 24 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

ATYARTAV 03.10.2025
9

day

305 24.09.2025 2544665 IP252956 VANDANA KHATRI Female 28 KOTRA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

DROULBYA 03.10.2025
9

day

306 24.09.2025 2544782 IP252957
PUSHPENDRA

PANDEY
Male 42 BEELKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA

Dr. Shraddha
Shakhare

ASHMARI 18.10.2025
23

day

307 24.09.2025 2544783 IP252958 SUDHA RANI Female 39 MENDORI SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
PARIKARTIKA 18.10.2025

23
day

308 24.09.2025 2544812 IP252959 GIREESH Male 10 BARKHEDI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

VIBANDH 14.10.2025
19

day

309 24.09.2025 2544813 IP252960 ARVESH Male 14 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

AMLA PITTA 14.10.2025
19

day

310 24.09.2025 2544814 IP252961 BHAVYA Female 15 KOLAR ROAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

YUVAN PIDIKA 18.10.2025
23

day

311 25.09.2025 2544840 IP252962 RAJKUMARI SEN Female 25 KALKHEDA ROAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

YONI KANDU 07.10.2025
12

day
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312 25.09.2025 2544841 IP252963 KIRTI PAL Female 36 PREMPURA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

MUTRAKRICH 07.10.2025
12

day

313 25.09.2025 2544842 IP252964 TIYA MUKHRJI Female 35 NEHRU NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

SHWET PRADAR 07.10.2025
12

day

314 25.09.2025 2544843 IP252965 BABY OF SHIVANGI Female 7 DAY SEEHORE
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava NAVJAT KAMLA 26.09.2025

1
day

315 25.09.2025 2544844 IP252966 SARIKA MISHRA Female 41 MENDORI
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. MUKHPAK 03.10.2025

7
day

316 25.09.2025 2544869 IP252967 MOHANI MARAN Female 37 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA Dr. KIRTI SONI DUSHI.SHITPITTA 08.10.2025
13

day

317 25.09.2025 2544920 IP252968 SUDHA SEN Female 41 KOTRA PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain PAKSHAGHATA 28.10.2025
32

day

318 25.09.2025 2544919 IP252969 ANJU DEEVAN Male 46 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain AAMVATA 28.10.2025
32

day

319 25.09.2025 2544921 IP252970 BHAVNA JAT Female 30 KOTRA KAYA CHIKITSA Dr. Neha Karnavat ASHTHAMA 14.10.2025
19

day

320 26.09.2025 2545084 IP252971 RAMLAL SONI Male 37 BEELKHEDA
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. PriyankaYadav PRATISHAYA 04.10.2025

7
day

321 26.09.2025 2545088 IP252972 DINESH GUPTA Male 37 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA DUSHI.KHALITYA 13.10.2025
17

day

322 26.09.2025 2545089 IP252973 KRISHNA MISHRA Female 26 PREMPURA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey YONIKANDU 07.10.2025
10

day

323 26.09.2025 2545090 IP252974 ANKITA PANDEY Female 36 MENDORI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey YONI KANDU 08.10.2025
12

day

324 26.09.2025 2545091 IP252975 SHRADDHA JAIN Female 30 NEHRU NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey SHWET PRADAR 08.10.2025
12

day

325 26.09.2025 2545092 IP252976 MANORAMA SEN Female 34 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

PCOD 09.10.2025
13

day

326 26.09.2025 2545093 IP252977 MANDA PAL Female 36 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

UTI 09.10.2025
13

day

327 26.09.2025 2545094 IP252978 SUNANDA BISEN Female 28 KOLAR ROAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

ATYARTAV 07.10.2025
10

day

328 26.09.2025 2545086 IP252979 LOKESH YADAV Male 23 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA Dr. DevanshiJajoo PARIKARTIKA 18.10.2025
21

day

329 26.09.2025 2545151 IP252980 MEERA DEVI Female 46 KOLAR ROAD PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
KATISHOOL 28.10.2025

31
day

330 26.09.2025 2545152 IP252981
SANGEETA
SHARMA

Female 55 KAMLA NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha AAMVATA 28.10.2025
31

day

331 26.09.2025 2545155 IP252982 JAGATPATI SINGH Male 35 GORA GANV SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

BHAGNDAR 20.11.2025
55

day

332 26.09.2025 2545156 IP252983 SURENDRA NATH Male 46 KALKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

ASHMARI 18.10.2025
21

day

333 26.09.2025 2545195 IP252984 KARAN KHARE Male 37
BEEMAKUNJ

KOLAR
KAYA CHIKITSA Dr. Neha Karnavat UDARSHOOL 15.10.2025

18
day

334 26.09.2025 2545217 IP252985 ANKET Male 9 SURAJ NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
JWAR 07.10.2025

10
day

335 26.09.2025 2545218 IP252986 SIMRAN Female 8 NEHRU NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
KAAS PRATISHAY 14.10.2025

17
day

336 26.09.2025 2545219 IP252987 SHUBHAM Male 7 KOTRA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
KRIMI 18.10.2025

21
day

337 26.09.2025 2545220 IP252988 SHWET Female 13 PREM NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
KAAS 07.10.2025

10
day

338 26.09.2025 2545221 IP252989 SANJAY 13 Male 13 GORA GANV
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
SAMVARDHAN VIKAR 06.11.2025

41
day

339 26.09.2025 2545222 IP252990 KIRAN Female 12 RATIBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
TWAK VIKAR 06.11.2025

41
day

340 27.09.2025 2545253 IP252991 TEENA JAIN Female 36 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA Dr Ajit KumarS JWAR 16.10.2025
19

day

341 27.09.2025 2545254 IP252992 VIKRAM SINGH Male 45 KAMLA NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA Dr Ajit KumarS MADHUMEHA 17.10.2025
19

day

342 27.09.2025 2545257 IP252993 HOTTAM SINGH Male 40 NARIYALKHEDA PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha ARDIT 28.10.2025
30

day

343 27.09.2025 2545258 IP252994 NARAYAN MEENA Male 46 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha GRIDHRASI 28.10.2025
30

day

344 27.09.2025 2545259 IP252995 SANTOSH MEVADA Male 37 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha JANUSHOOL 28.10.2025
30

day

345 27.09.2025 2545260 IP252996 RAMNATH SEN Male 42 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Kirti S DUSHI. SIDDAMS KUSHTH 15.10.2025
18

day

346 27.09.2025 2545338 IP252997 SAKSHI PATEL Female 14 MENDORI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava YUVAN PIDIKA 06.11.2025

40
day
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347 27.09.2025 2545339 IP252998 ANNU JAIN Female 13 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava GRAHANI 14.10.2025

16
day

348 27.09.2025 2545344 IP252999 MANISH Male 12 NEHRU NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

ATISAR 07.10.2025
9

day

349 27.09.2025 2545345 IP253000 SARTHAK Male 11 KALKHEDA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

KASHRYA 06.11.2025
40

day

350 27.09.2025 2545388 IP253001 AJEET KUMAR SONI Male 49 PREMPURA
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishabh KARN VIDHRADHI 06.10.2025

8
day

351 27.09.2025 2545389 IP253002 AKSHAT JAIPURIYA Male 5 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi Bhargava SAMVARDHAN VIKAR 06.11.2025

40
day

352 27.09.2025 2545390 IP253003
VIPUL SINGH

SENGAR
Male 43 MENDORI SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila KADAR 18.10.2025

20
day

353 29.09.2025 2545465 IP253004 REENA CHOURE Female 23 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey YONIKANDU 09.10.2025
10

day

354 29.09.2025 2545463 IP253005
BHANUPRIYA

MISHRA
Female 30 KALKHEDA

PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey SHWET PRADAR 09.10.2025
10

day

355 29.09.2025 2545466 IP253006 BHAGYSHREE SONI Female 38 MENDORI KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
VATAJ PRAMEH 18.10.2025

19
day

356 29.09.2025 2545467 IP253007 RAMKALI DEVI Female 31 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey YONIKANDU 09.10.2025
10

day

357 29.09.2025 2545503 IP253008 MOUSHAM SEN Male 46 KOTRA PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR JANU SANDHI VATA 29.10.2025
30

day

358 29.09.2025 2545504 IP253009 MANSHI JAIN Female 49 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR GRIDHRASI 30.10.2025
30

day

359 29.09.2025 2545506 IP253010 NITYAM VERMA Male 30 MENDORI VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma DUSHI. VIACHARCHIKA 14.10.2025
15

day

360 29.09.2025 2545505 IP253011 GIRIJA SEN Female 38 RATIBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma DUSHI. SHEETT PITTA 10.10.2025
11

day

361 29.09.2025 2545609 IP253012 RAHUL BAGH Male 36 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishabh NETRA KANDU 07.10.2025

7
day

362 29.09.2025 2545610 IP253013 PIHU Male 8 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
KRIMI 08.11.2025

40
day

363 29.09.2025 2545611 IP253014 TANYA Female 13 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
UDARSHOOL 13.10.2025

13
day

364 29.09.2025 2545612 IP253015 MRIDUL Male 12 BARKHEDA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
AMLPITTA 14.10.2025

14
day

365 29.09.2025 2545613 IP253016 NITYA Female 14 KOTRA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
TWAK VIKAR 08.11.2025

40
day

366 30.09.2025 2545667 IP253017 SOHAN SINGH Male 38 BARKHERDI VISHACHIKITSA
Dr. SHEETAL
CHOUDHARI

T. ADDICTION 18.10.2025
18

day

367 30.09.2025 2545666 IP253018 DHEERAJ GUPTA Male 35 BARKHERDI VISHACHIKITSA
Dr. SHEETAL
CHOUDHARI

18.10.2025
18

day

368 30.09.2025 2545707 IP253019 SIDDHARTH Male 26 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. SEEMA SINGH

HADA
KATISHOOL 27.10.2025

27
day

369 30.09.2025 2545708 IP253020 SHEENA Female
10

YEARS
NEELBAD

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. Ruchi Bhargava ATISAR 13.10.2025
13

day

370 30.09.2025 2545709 IP253021 DISHA VARMA Female
13

YEARS
RATIBAD

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. Ruchi Bhargava PANDU 08.11.2025
39

day

371 30.09.2025 2545711 IP253022 ARMAN Male
11

YEARS
NEHRU NAGAR

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. Ruchi Bhargava SWASA 06.11.2025
37

day

372 30.09.2025 2545710 IP253023 MANAV Male
6

YEARS
KHAPRI

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. Ruchi Bhargava SHAIYA MUTRA 06.11.2025
37

day

373 30.09.2025 2545808 IP253024
MEENAKSHI

MISHRA
Female 40 RATIBAD

SHALAKYA
TANTRA

Dr. Rishabh KARNA KANDU 09.10.2025
8

day

374 30.09.2025 2545807 IP253025 SOURABH MARAN Male 38 NEHRU NAGAR
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishabh TIMIR 10.10.2025

9
day

SL NO DEPARTMWENT NAME MALE COUNT FEMALE COUNT TOTAL

1 SHALAKYA TANTRA 15 16 31

2 SHALYA TANTRA 25 17 42

3 VISHACHIKITSA 27 20 47

4 KAUMARA BRUTYA 32 36 68

5 KAYA CHIKITSA 11 14 25

6 PRASOOTI TANTRA 0 95 95

7 PANCHAKARMA 34 23 57

Total 144 221 365

12/9/25, 2:12 PM IP Report

https://rdmayurvedcollege.in/hms/ipreportprint.php?from=2025-09-01&to=2025-09-30 11/11


